USA Gymnastics Championships - Rhythmic

Rhode Island Convention Center

Elite Senior - Subgroup A + Senior Group (Evening Session)

Start: 06/19/2025 06:00pm

Start
06:00pm

06:07pm
06:14pm
06:16pm
06:19pm
06:22pm
06:24pm
06:27pm
06:30pm
06:32pm
06:35pm
06:38pm
06:40pm
06:43pm
06:46pm
06:48pm
06:51pm
06:54pm
06:56pm
06:59pm
07:02pm
07:04pm
07:07pm
07:10pm
07:12pm

07:15pm

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Name

USA Senior Group A
USA Senior Group B
Daria Chernyshev
Rin Keys

Isabel Borges

Irina Fesyun

Jaelyn Chin

Evita Griskenas
Ksenia Pototski
Ruby Freshwater
Yana Golovan
Sarah Mariotti
Alexandria Kautzman
Megan Chu

Rin Keys

Daria Chernyshev
Irina Fesyun

Isabel Borges

Evita Griskenas
Jaelyn Chin

Ruby Freshwater
Ksenia Pototski
Sarah Mariotti

Yana Golovan
Megan Chu

Alexandria Kautzman

End: 06/19/2025 07:17pm

Club
USA Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics

Champion Rhythmics

Burlo Gymnastics

Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
IK School of Gymnastics

Anna Bessonova’s School

North Shore Rhythmics

Isadora by Matchpoint

Burlo Gymnastics

Nevada Rhythmic Academy
Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
California Rhythms

Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
Burlo Gymnastics

Champion Rhythmics

IK School of Gymnastics

Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
North Shore Rhythmics

Anna Bessonova’s School

Burlo Gymnastics

Isadora by Matchpoint

Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
Nevada Rhythmic Academy
Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy

California Rhythms

Year

2008

2008

2008

2006

2007

2000

2008

2009

2007

2006

2005

2008

2008

2008

2006

2008

2000

2007

2009

2008

2006

2007

2008

2005

Category
Elite Senior Group R1

Elite Senior Group R1
Elite SENIOR R1
Elite SENIOR R2
Elite SENIOR R1
Elite SENIOR R2
Elite SENIOR R1
Elite SENIOR R2
Elite SENIOR R1
Elite SENIOR R2
Elite SENIOR R1
Elite SENIOR R2
Elite SENIOR R1
Elite SENIOR R2
Elite SENIOR R1
Elite SENIOR R2
Elite SENIOR R1
Elite SENIOR R2
Elite SENIOR R1
Elite SENIOR R2
Elite SENIOR R1
Elite SENIOR R2
Elite SENIOR R1
Elite SENIOR R2
Elite SENIOR R1

Elite SENIOR R2

App

5

9

o Ole|Oe|O)e|O|e|O]e|OeOfe|O|e|Oe|O]e OO

Score



