USA Gymnastics Championships - Rhythmic

Rhode Island Convention Center

Elite Senior - Subgroup A + Senior Group (Evening Session)

Start	#	Name	Club	Year	Category	Арр	Score
06:00pm	1.	USA Senior Group A	USA Gymnastics	0	Elite Senior Group R1	50	
06:07pm	2.	USA Senior Group B	USA Gymnastics	0	Elite Senior Group R1	50	
06:14pm	3.	Daria Chernyshev	Champion Rhythmics	2008	Elite SENIOR R1	O	
06:16pm	4.	Rin Keys	Burlo Gymnastics	2008	Elite SENIOR R2		
06:19pm	5.	Isabel Borges	Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy	2008	Elite SENIOR R1	0	
06:22pm	6.	Irina Fesyun	IK School of Gymnastics	2006	Elite SENIOR R2		
06:24pm	7.	Jaelyn Chin	Anna Bessonova's School	2007	Elite SENIOR R1	0	
06:27pm	8.	Evita Griskenas	North Shore Rhythmics	2000	Elite SENIOR R2		
06:30pm	9.	Ksenia Pototski	Isadora by Matchpoint	2008	Elite SENIOR R1	0	
06:32pm	10.	Ruby Freshwater	Burlo Gymnastics	2009	Elite SENIOR R2		
06:35pm	11.	Yana Golovan	Nevada Rhythmic Academy	2007	Elite SENIOR R1	0	
06:38pm	12.	Sarah Mariotti	Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy	2006	Elite SENIOR R2		
06:40pm	13.	Alexandria Kautzman	California Rhythms	2005	Elite SENIOR R1	0	
06:43pm	14.	Megan Chu	Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy	2008	Elite SENIOR R2		
06:46pm	15.	Rin Keys	Burlo Gymnastics	2008	Elite SENIOR R1	O	
06:48pm	16.	Daria Chernyshev	Champion Rhythmics	2008	Elite SENIOR R2		
06:51pm	17.	Irina Fesyun	IK School of Gymnastics	2006	Elite SENIOR R1	0	
06:54pm	18.	Isabel Borges	Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy	2008	Elite SENIOR R2		
06:56pm	19.	Evita Griskenas	North Shore Rhythmics	2000	Elite SENIOR R1	0	
06:59pm	20.	Jaelyn Chin	Anna Bessonova's School	2007	Elite SENIOR R2		
07:02pm	21.	Ruby Freshwater	Burlo Gymnastics	2009	Elite SENIOR R1	0	
07:04pm	22.	Ksenia Pototski	Isadora by Matchpoint	2008	Elite SENIOR R2		
07:07pm	23.	Sarah Mariotti	Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy	2006	Elite SENIOR R1	O	
07:10pm	24.	Yana Golovan	Nevada Rhythmic Academy	2007	Elite SENIOR R2		
07:12pm	25.	Megan Chu	Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy	2008	Elite SENIOR R1	O	
07:15pm	26.	Alexandria Kautzman	California Rhythms	2005	Elite SENIOR R2		